
 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

1" = 200’

72D57

D6 Delineators 2011
LOCATION #3

I-55 PLAN SHEET WILLIAMSVILLE

M
A
T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
S
T

A
 
3
0
0
+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                12  11 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0221092\D672D57-sht-plan-W1.dgn

sparksgwUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 400.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = Aug-15-2012 08:23:17AM

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

                              

SHEET  2 OF 3  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 
S

T
A
 
3
6
0

+
0
0
.0

0

I.

**LOGAN & SANGAMON

* **

*FAI 55 & FAI 155

6

RADIUS 2864.51

WHITE MAINLINE

RAMP A

RAMP B

RAMP C
RAMP D

DELINEATOR LOCATION
      FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

NOTE: SEE HIGHWAY STANDARD 635001

W
H
IT

E
 
R
A

M
P
 
(1
0
0
’ 

S
P
A
C
IN

G
)

YELLOW
 R

AM
P

(1
00
’ 

SP
ACI

NG)

(150’ SPACING)

YELLOW RAMP
(100’ SPACING)

WHITE RAMP (100’ SPACING)

WHITE RAMP (100’ SPACING)

WHITE MAINLINE (175’ SPACING)

WHITE MAINLINE (175’ SPACING)

MAINLINE (150’ SPACING)

WHITE

YELLOW RAMP
(100’ SPACING)

YELLOW RAMP

(100’ SPACING)

W
HI

T
E 

R
A

M
P
 
(1
0
0
’ 

S
P
A
C
IN

G
)

 
3
0
0

 3
10

 320  330

 340

 350

 360

 0

 10

 
2
0

 
3
0

 0

 
10

 20

 
10

 20

 0

 1
0

 20

 
4
0

 
5
0

 
6
0


